
2 0 2 6  T I M E T A B L E

WWW.EDENDANCEINSTITUTE.COM 
INFO@EDENDANCEINSTITUTE.COM

Ages 8

MON

3:40PM

5:00PM

4:40PM

CONTEMPORARY 
(RAMBERT 1)

HIP HOP (7-9)

ACRO LEVEL 2/3

MUSICAL THEATRE 2
DANCE

BALLET RAD GRADE 1

FLAMENCO JUNIOR

TUE

THUR

TAP 2/3

5:40PM ACRO LEVEL 3/4

5:50PM
MUSICAL THEATRE 2

SINGING

ACRO LEVEL 3/4

JAZZ PETITE 11:55AM

1:00PM

BALLET RAD
GRADE 1

ACRO LEVEL 3/4/5

SAT

3:40PM

3:40PM

4:40PM

3:40PM

4:40PM

5:40PM


