



EDEN DANCE
INSTITUTE

2026 TIMETABLE

Ages 8

MON		TUE	
3:40PM	CONTEMPORARY (RAMBERT 1)	3:40PM	HIP HOP (7-9)
4:40PM	ACRO LEVEL 2/3	4:40PM	FLAMENCO JUNIOR
5:40PM	BALLET RAD GRADE 1	5:00PM	MUSICAL THEATRE 2 DANCE
THUR		ACRO LEVEL 3/4	
3:40PM	TAP 2/3	5:40PM	MUSICAL THEATRE 2 SINGING
3:40PM	ACRO LEVEL 3/4	SAT	
4:40PM	JAZZ PETITE	11:55AM	BALLET RAD GRADE 1
		1:00PM	ACRO LEVEL 3/4/5



ACROBATIC ARTS
CREATOR OF THE WORLD'S MOST TRUSTED ACRO PROGRAMS

Rambert
grades

